LARGE FORMAT TECHNICAL PRINTERS
SURECOLOR SC-T5730DM/T7730DM
PRECISION
PRINTING WITH
ULTRA PRODUCTIVE
SCANNING SOLUTION.
Exceptional performance, spectacular precision, and true-to-life colours from your SureColor printer.
Be ready to amplify your ideas and showcase them in spectacular precision with Epson’s SureColor all-in-one

Maintenance Box
Take-up Reel Automatic Roll Switch
Options		   Order Code
Roll Feed Spindle (44”)           	 C12C936171
Roll Feed Spindle (36”)           	 C12C937671
Document Carrier Sheet A0+  	 C12C936471
Document Carrier Sheet A1+  	 C12C936101
Epson Print Admin                  	 7110574
Epson Print Admin Serverless	 7111310
Epson Edge Print Pro	 185105401
Consumables		  Order Code
Maintenance Box	 C13S210115
Borderless Maintenance Box 	 C13S210116
Printer Cutter Blade	 C13S210117
Cleaning Stick 	             	 C13S090013
Options and Consumables